C _ endale

Business Code Description
Commercial Rental Property

Group/Care Home
Manufacturing

Retail Food Sales
Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only
Restaurant/Bar

Service Only
Commercial Rental Property
Service Only

Retail

Contracting

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Personal Property Rental
Retail

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Personal Property Rental

Retail

Service Only

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

Business Name

9701 NORTH 151ST AVENUE LLC-LBA LVF IX
AGGREGATORLLC

ADVOCATE BEHAVIORAL HOME
AETHER RF LLC

AHADI AFRICAN MARKET

AK BEAUTY

ALIGNED WELLNESS SPACES LLC
ALOHA COUNSELING LLC

ARINA STYLIST

ARIZONA CAFE

ARIZONA WOMEN'S SPECIALISTS PC
ATC XYZ LLC #00212796

AUTISM EDUCATION AND THERAPY CENTER LLC
AVON & ARTESANAL

B & ASTAIRS LLC

BARRI MONEY SERVICES LLC
BELLAGIO SMOKE AND VAPE
BRAND SPORTS

BUMBLEBEE LAUNDRY

CITYPINK NAILSHOP

COLOUR ME BEAUTIFUL LLC

E & CO JEWELERS AZ LLC

EL AUTO DEALER LLC

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE (#6597)

FIRST DESERT FINANCIAL INC

As of Dates: 5/31/2025

Business Address

9701 N 151ST AVE

8605 W HELEN LN

6020 N 55TH AVE

6445 N 51ST AVE STE 105

5125 W THUNDERBIRD RD

18001 N 79TH AVE STE A10

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 408

5710 W BELL RD STE 26

7150 N 57TH AVE

18699 N 67TH AVE STE 320

5742 W MARYLAND AVE

9208 N 43RD AVE

6248 N 43RD AVE

7505 N 69TH AVE STE 5

6522 W GLENDALE AVE SUITE 10

10630 N 59TH AVE STE 105

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 570

4714 W OLIVE AVE

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR K T30

5334 W NORTHERN AVE STE 311

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR STE 2100

5452 W GLENDALE

9982 W MORTEN AVE

5417 W GLENDALE AVE

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE GLENDALE TOWN CENTER 4407 W PEORIA AVE

City

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

85305

85301

85301

85306

85308

85308

85308

85301

85308

85301

85302

85301

85303

85301

85304

85305

85302

85308

85301

85308

85301

85307

85301

85302

Date: 06/02/2025

Phone

480-662-3235

602-768-8808

602-376-1086

480-735-9598

678-895-1223

623-205-5611

206-818-2119

480-925-9079

623-826-3428

623-846-7597

781-926-4744

615-376-0034

602-626-5190

480-287-3493

713-219-5750

602-702-4793

602-705-1877

602-825-8038

360-990-8894

602-621-5196

703-338-3095

602-435-9909

801-365-4653

623-552-0548

623-934-9091



Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Manufacturing

Commercial Rental Property

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Amusement

Service Only

Personal Property Rental

Restaurant/Bar

FUTURE HEALTH AND WELLNESS

FYZICAL THERAPY AND BALANCE CENTERS
GLENDALE

GRIFFIN TAX & ACCOUNTING PC

JDM MCLELLAN ROAD LLC

JEM BEAUTY

LIFETREE COUNSELING CENTER OF ARIZONA

LYNNEA FELTON NMD LLC

MARISCOS MI LINDO GUAYMAS

MCM TRANSPORTATION LLC

MINISO WINKY STORE HOLDINGS LLC

NEFERTITI HAIR SALON

NOTHING BUNDT CAKES

OLIVE & OAK HAIR STUDIO

OXYGEN UNDER PRESSURE HYPERBARICS LLC

PANDORA VENTURES LLC

PATRIOT HOME MORTGAGE

PENNY LAKE LLC

PHOENIX CANOPY & SHADES LLC

PLAYA DE NEGRO PROPERTIES

PLAYA DE NEGRO PROPERTIES

PRECISION REAL ESTATE INC

PROCESSING LIFE COUNSELING LLC

PURELY SKIN

RADIANT SKIN BY DEBRA

RAMA'S CLOSET AND BEYOND LLC

ROAD RUNNER DRIVING SCHOOL LLC

SETSSBYBECCA LLC

SLIME CITY STUDIO LLC

SPACETEK SOLUTIONS LLC

SUPER STAR CAR WASH

TACOS LA CABEZA RESTAURANT LLC

18275 N 59TH AVE STE 126

5957 W NORTHERN AVE STE 117

8751 N 51ST AVE STE 106

5805 W MCLELLAN RD

4425 W OLIVE AVE STE 118

7075 W BELL RD #15

18275 N 59TH AVE STE 106

5025 N 67TH AVE

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 401

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 770

5838 W OLIVE AVE 105

5940 N 75TH AVE STE 130

6760 W DEER VALLEY RD M-100 STE 11

5626 N 51ST AVE

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 342

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 312

7018 N 57TH AVE

5628 N 53RD AVE

6852 W BELMONT AVE

7520 N 67TH AVE

4425 W OLIVE AVE STE 126

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 211E

17035 N 67THAVE STEORM 1

19420 N 59TH AVE B 106

6751 N SUNSET BLVD STE 320

8751 N 51ST AVE STE 115

5334 W NORTHERN AVE STE 301

5820 W PEORIA AVE STE 101

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 208B

5131 W OLIVE AVE

6841 W NORTHERN AVE STE 2

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

85308

85301

85302

85301

85302

85308

85308

85301

85308

85305

85302

85303

85308

85301

85305

85308

85301

85301

85303

85303

85302

85308

85308

85308

85305

85302

85301

85302

85308

85302

85303

763-639-1269

801-550-6059

623-939-3535

970-366-9590

575-405-8088

602-516-5540

602-900-9103

623-414-7902

480-486-4966

626-463-4251

480-494-6767

215-617-2981

623-742-5461

602-615-4636

410-309-0200

435-253-8218

623-826-0086

623-302-6163

602-300-6040

602-300-6040

602-697-8071

623-363-3786

619-823-0000

602-370-8874

480-466-8652

602-921-2985

602-693-3326

602-317-2491

714-514-7172

623-536-5956

602-405-7954



Personal Property Rental

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Total Approved Licenses:

Residential rental and home-based businesses (including swap marts) are not included in this report.
Businesses with an address of 1 N. Cardinals Drive participate in events at the University of Phoenix Stadium.

THE MAIN TABLE EVENT DECOR LLC

TILTED CROWN TATTOOS & PIERCINGS

TOMMY BAHAMA

US PREMIER MORTGAGE LLC

XCLUSIVE BARBER STUDIO LLC

61

8816 - 8818 N 43RD AVE

10222 N 43RD AVE STE 1

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 260

8751 N 51ST AVE STE 121F

13806 N 51ST AVE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

85302

85303

85305

85302

85306

602-486-8408

480-549-4888

404-653-1363

602-550-1024

602-290-8600
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